N o v~ W

Position

Vp, Ancillary Services
Chief Administrative Offi
Chief Administrative Offi
Vp, Support Services

Sys Dir, Pharmacy Operations
Manager, Sys Med Safety/Clin

Chief Administrative Offi

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Ahs Coo Administration
Ahs Coo Administration
Ahs Coo Administration
Ahs Coo Administration
Ahs Coo Administration
Ahs Coo Administration

Ahs Coo Administration

Total Wages

$311,250
$289,837
$240,076
$230,097
$213,889
$210,686
$158,075



