	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Vp, Ancillary Services		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$311,250
2.	Chief Administrative Offi		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$289,837
3.	Chief Administrative Offi		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$240,076
4.	Vp, Support Services		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$230,097
5.	Sys Dir, Pharmacy Operations		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$213,889
6.	Manager, Sys Med Safety/Clin		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$210,686
7.	Chief Administrative Offi		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$158,075